iISeries 1706-6 Case

3i-1706-6B-E

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior

Interior Length
Interior Width
Interior Lid Depth
Interior Base Depth
Interior Depth
Product Weight
Exterior Length
Exterior Width
Exterior Height
Carton Length
Carton Width

Carton Height
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Hard

17 in

6.51in

2in

45in

6.51in

4.78 Ib

18.25in

9in

7.251in

18.5in

10in

8in

43.18 cm
16.51 cm

5.08 cm
11.43 cm
16.51 cm

2.17 kg
46.36 cm
22.86 cm
18.41 cm
46.99 cm
25.40 cm

20.32 cm
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Shipping Weight 5.591b 2.54 kg

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

3i-1706-6B-E Black Empty
3i-1706-6B-C Black Cubed Foam
3i-1706-6DT Black Padded Dividers
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